THE DATASHEET OF
CU0131R75BAT2A
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
603
GENERAL INFORMATION
“CU” Series capacitors are C0G (NP0) chip capacitors specially designed
for “Ultra” low ESR for applications in the communications market.
DIMENSIONS:

Size	 Working Voltage
0201	 -	 25 WVDC
HOW TO ORDER
mm (inches)
Size L
(Length)
W
(Width)
T
(Max. Thickness)
g
(min.)
A
(Termination Min./Max.)
0603
(0201)
0.60±0.03
(0.024±0.001)
0.30±0.03
(0.012±0.001)
0.33
(0.013)
0.15
(0.006)
0.10/0.20
(0.004/0.008)
TDS-RFM-0061 | Rev 1
RF/Microwave Capacitors
Ultra Low ESR “CU” Series, C0G (NP0) Capacitors (RoHS)
RF/Microwave C0G (NP0) Capacitors
 – rf microwave products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
604
CAPACITANCE RANGE
0
-5In. loss
0201   4.7pF
R. loss
-10
-15
-20
-25
-30
-35
-40
-45
-50
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
dB
Frequency (GHz)
10
In. loss
0201   22pF
R. loss
dB
Frequency (GHz)
0
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
0 2 4 6 8 10 12
F (GHz) IL R. loss
F1 0.31 -2.90 -2.85
F2 1.28 -15.26 -0.10
F3 2.408 -45.65 -0.10
F4 4.635 -14.90 -0.87
F5 4.897 -12.89 -1.08
F (GHz) IL R. loss
F1 0.31 -0.13 -12.90
F2 1.28 -2.89 -2.84